Media Report

& BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT

03/28/18 06:01AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or
Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
03/28/18 05:22AM 759 EIGHTH ST BE1811618 BYRNES J
Check Welfare

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
03/28/18 03:44AM 1210 SAINT LAWRENCE AV BE1811613 BELMONTES B
Bench Warrant

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
03/28/18 02:02AM HENRY AV & RIVERSIDE DR BE1811606 JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: MACK, RANDY LEANN F/W Age: 42.00 City: JANESVILLE WI

Child Neglect

Disorderly Conduct

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
03/27/18 10:29PM 1034 EIGHTH ST BE1811592 JOHNSON N
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 34.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 170.00Ibs.

Child Neglect

Strangulation

Disorderly Conduct

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
03/27/18 10:29PM 1034 EIGHTH ST BE1811591 JOHNSON N
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 34.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 170.00Ibs.

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
03/27/18 09:52PM 1034 EIGHTH ST BE1811587 LEE M
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 34.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 170.00Ibs.

Found Property

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
03/27/18 06:29PM 2785 MILW RD BE1811560 HOEFS C



Warrant - Bench,AWC

Date/time of report

03/27/18 06:21PM

Address of Occurrence

1209 LEESON PARK RD

CAD Number
BE1811559

Primary Officer

ARNESON J

ARRESTED: CONNIFF, DUEL MCCOY M/W Age: 24.00 City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Date/time of report

03/27/18 04:16PM

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Date/time of report

03/27/18 04:14PM

Theft, Prop, From Building

Date/time of report

03/27/18 03:52PM

Address of Occurrence

148 LIBERTY AV

Address of Occurrence

148 LIBERTY AV

Address of Occurrence

1877 MADISON RD

CAD Number

BE1811539

CAD Number
BE1811538

CAD Number
BE1811534

Primary Officer

DRISCOLL M

Primary Officer

DRISCOLL M

Primary Officer

HELLAND M

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI
SUSPECT: F/U Age: 50.00 Height: ' " Weight: 0.00Ibs.

Theft, Prop, Othr

Date/time of report

03/27/18 03:48PM

Address of Occurrence

848 E GRAND AV; UPPER

CAD Number
BE1811530

Primary Officer

DELGADO M

STOLEN: Freezer

False Fire Alarm

Date/time of report

03/27/18 02:36PM

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

Date/time of report

03/27/18 11:14AM

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Date/time of report

03/27/18 11:00AM

Address of Occurrence

245 BEACH AV

Address of Occurrence

2305 TURNBERRY CT

Address of Occurrence

2851 MILW RD

CAD Number

BE1811519

CAD Number
BE1811494

CAD Number
BE1811485

Primary Officer

DRISCOLL M

Primary Officer

BUI B

Primary Officer

HANAMAN T

SUSPECT: F/B Age: 44.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 150.00Ibs.

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Date/time of report

03/27/18 10:09AM

Address of Occurrence

1712 SUMMIT AV

CAD Number

BE1811483

Domestic Violence No Weapon

Primary Officer

OXENREIDER B

SUSPECT: M/B Age: 35.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 200.00Ibs.

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

Date/time of report

03/27/18 09:22AM

Address of Occurrence

2150 CARNFORTH PL

CAD Number

BE1811476

Primary Officer

DAUGHERTY K




Found Property

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
03/27/18 09:06AM 2851 MILW RD BE1811475 BUI B
FOUND PROPERTY: Black 12 gauge Remington Ammunition

Burglary, Resd, Force En

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
03/27/18 07:40AM 1142 ELM ST BE1811467 DRISCOLL M
False Alarm

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
03/27/18 06:31AM 2900 MILW RD BE1811464 BUI B



	Media Report
	BE1811618
	BE1811613
	BE1811606
	

	BE1811592
	BE1811592

	BE1811591
	BE1811591

	BE1811587
	BE1811587

	BE1811560
	BE1811559
	BE1811559

	BE1811539
	BE1811538
	BE1811534
	BE1811534

	BE1811530
	BE1811530
	BE1811530
	BE1811530



	BE1811519
	BE1811494
	BE1811485
	BE1811485

	BE1811483
	BE1811483

	BE1811476
	BE1811475
	BE1811475
	BE1811475
	BE1811475



	BE1811467
	BE1811464


