



## Media Report

03/28/18 06:01AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop					
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
03/28/18 05:22AM	759 EIGHTH ST	BE1811618	BYRNES J			
Check Welfare						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
03/28/18 03:44AM	1210 SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE1811613	BELMONTES B			
Bench Warrant						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
03/28/18 02:02AM	HENRY AV & RIVERSIDE DR	BE1811606	JOHNSON N			
ARRESTED: MACK, R	ANDY LEANN F/W Age: 42.00 City: JAN	NESVILLE WI				
Child Neglect						
Disorderly Conduct						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			D			
Date/time of report 03/27/18 10:29PM	Address of Occurrence 1034 EIGHTH ST	CAD Number BE1811592	Primary Officer JOHNSON N			
	34.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 170.00lbs.	DETOTIO				
Child Neglect						
Strangulation						
Disorderly Conduct						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
03/27/18 10:29PM	1034 EIGHTH ST	BE1811591	JOHNSON N			
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 34.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 170.00lbs.						
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon			
Assault, Simple						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
03/27/18 09:52PM	1034 EIGHTH ST	BE1811587	LEE M			
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 34.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 170.00lbs.						
Found Property						
Found Property						
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE1811560	Primary Officer			
03/27/18 06:29PM	2785 MILW RD	DE 1011300	HOEFS C			

Warrant - Bench,AWC							
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
	1209 LEESON PARK RD	BE1811559	ARNESON J				
ARRESTED: CONNIFF	ARRESTED: CONNIFF, DUEL MCCOY M/W Age: 24.00 City: BELOIT WI						
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting							
	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Drimory Officer				
Date/time of report 03/27/18 04:16PM	148 LIBERTY AV	BE1811539	Primary Officer DRISCOLL M				
00/21/10 01.101 M							
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting							
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
03/27/18 04:14PM	148 LIBERTY AV	BE1811538	DRISCOLL M				
Theft, Prop, From Building							
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
03/27/18 03:52PM	1877 MADISON RD	BE1811534	HELLAND M				
WOODMANS FOOD M	IARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI						
SUSPECT: F/U Age:	50.00 Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.						
Theft, Prop, Othr							
		CAD Number	Driver Office				
Date/time of report 03/27/18 03:48PM	Address of Occurrence 848 E GRAND AV; UPPER	CAD Number BE1811530	Primary Officer DELGADO M				
STOLEN: Freezer		DETOTTOOO					
False Fire Alarm							
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
03/27/18 02:36PM	245 BEACH AV	BE1811519	DRISCOLL M				
Fraud, Credit Card or A	ATM						
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
03/27/18 11:14AM	2305 TURNBERRY CT	BE1811494	BUI B				
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting							
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
03/27/18 11:00AM	2851 MILW RD	BE1811485					
	44.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 150.00lbs.						
Assault, Simple		De	omestic Violence No Weapon				
Disorderly Conduct							
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
03/27/18 10:09AM	1712 SUMMIT AV	BE1811483	OXENREIDER B				
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 35.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 200.00lbs.							
Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh							
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
Date/time of report 03/27/18 09:22AM	Address of Occurrence 2150 CARNFORTH PL	CAD Number BE1811476	Primary Officer DAUGHERTY K				

Found Property					
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
03/27/18 09:06AM	2851 MILW RD	BE1811475	BUI B		
FOUND PROPERTY: Black 12 gauge Remington Ammunition					
Burglary, Resd, Force En					
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
03/27/18 07:40AM	1142 ELM ST	BE1811467	DRISCOLL M		
False Alarm					
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
03/27/18 06:31AM	2900 MILW RD	BE1811464	BUI B		